

34 MISC DJ 59/26
Ram Pal Vs. Unknown

05.02.2026

Present: None.

IAR filed by the naib court.

Put up for DAR on **18.03.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/05.02.2026