

31 MISC DJ 59/26
Ram Pal Vs. Unknown

12.05.2026

Present: None.

It is submitted by the naib court that IO shall file the
DAR on 14.05.2026.

Put up for DAR on **14.05.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/12.05.2026